
Number of Full time employees: Number of Part time employees:

Business Information

Company name: 

Phone:

Name:

Job Title: 

Name:

Job Title:

E-Mail:

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION
Clemson Area Chamber of Commerce

Website: 

Physical Address: 

Primary Representative

Phone: 

Billing Information

Billing Address: 

Billing Email: 

Dues Schedule for 1-9 Full time Employees: Dues Schedule for 10+ Full time Employees:

Class A- Individual

Class B- Non-profit

Class C- Business with <9 full time employees

Class D- Lodging <50 beds

Class D2- Lodging >50 beds

Class E- Financial Institution, $550 base fee plus

Class F- Utilities

Class G- Associate member, business owned by
another member company with full investment

$120

$170

$320

$420

$670

$550

$870

$180

10- 15

16- 30

31- 50

51- 80

81- 150

151- 200

201- 400

401- 500

Over 500

$520

$620

$820

$970

$1,170

$1,370

$1,870

$2,120

$2,120 + $2 per additional employee



Name: Email: Position:

Name: Email: Position:

Name: Email: Position:

Name: Email: Position:

Additional Representatives: Staff members able to log into the member page and to
register for Chamber events on behalf of your company

Company Category Selection: used for placement of your business in our Community &
Business Directory, and on the Chamber website. Please select up to four categories. 

The Clemson Area Chamber of Commerce appreciates your business, and your commitment to supporting our
communities. Please note that membership dues renew annually on the anniversary of your joining date. 

Signature: Date:


