Clemson Area Chamber of Commerce MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

another member company with full investment



Business Information						
Company name:		Website:				
Phone:		Physical Add	dress:			
Primary Representative						
Name:		E-Mail:				
Job Title:		Phone:				
Billing Information						
Name:		Billing Address:				
Job Title:		Billing Email:				
Number of Full time employees:		Number of P	art time employees:			
Dues Schedule for 1-9 Full time Employ	ees:	Dues Sched	lule for 10+ Full time Employees:			
Class A- Individual	\$120	10- 15	\$520			
Class B- Non-profit	\$170	16- 30	\$620			
Class C- Business with <9 full time employees	\$320	31- 50	\$820			
Class D- Lodging <50 beds	\$420	51- 80	\$970			
Class D2- Lodging >50 beds	\$670	81- 150	\$1,170			
Class E- Financial Institution, \$550 base fee plus	\$550	151- 200	\$1,370			
Class F- Utilities	\$870	201- 400	\$1,870			
Class G- Associate member, business owned by	\$180	401- 500	\$2,120			

Over 500

\$2,120 +\$2 per additional employee

Additional Representatives: Staff members able to log into the member page and to register for Chamber events on behalf of your company

Name: Email:					Position:	
Name:		Email:				Position:
Name:		Email:				Position:
Name:		Email:				Position:
Susiness Directory, and Accommodations Accounting		mber web				
		α Dain	\vdash		\dashv \vdash	
Airport Shuttle Service	Dance Studio		$H \mapsto$	Information Technology	\dashv \vdash	Physical Therapy
Apartments	Decking		\vdash	Ink Cartridge Refill & Recycle	⊣⊦	Police Department
Apparel	Dentist		\vdash	Inspection Services		Pools & Spa Installation
Appraiser	Digital Preserva	tion	$H \longmapsto$	Insurance		Pregnancy Counseling
Architecture: Commercial &	Donut Shop		\vdash	Interior Design	—I ⊦	Pressure Washing
Residential	Dry Cleaner		\vdash	Internet Services	 	Printing
Art Gallery	Economic Deve	lopment	\vdash	Investment Advisory Services	 	Project Management
Asphalt Paving/Grading/Delivery	Education		ΙШ	IT Staffing & Services	┙┕	Promotional Products
Assisted Living	Electrician		I III	Jewelry	┙┕	Radio Station
Associations	Embroidery			Landscape Design		Real Estate: Commercial
Athletics	Employment Ag	ency		Landscaping		Real Estate: Developer
Attorney Services	Engineering	•	1	Laundry	\neg \vdash	Real Estate: Property
Automotive Dealership	Entertainment		1	Leadership Program	\dashv \sqcup	Management
Automotive Services	Equipment Ren	tals	1	Legal Services	\dashv \vdash	Real Estate: Residential
Bakery	Events	tais	1	Library	\dashv \vdash	Recreation
Bank	Fabrics		▎┝	Lifestyle Community	⊣⊦	Renovations
Banners & Signs	Financial: Morto	1000	▎┝	Locksmith	⊣⊦	Restaurant & Bar
Bed & Breakfast	Financial: Tax F		▎┝	Lodging	⊢⊦	Restaurants
		reparation	H		\dashv \vdash	
Beverage Sales		Flooring		Mail Services		Retail Store
Bicycles & Accessories	Flooring		$H \mapsto$	Manufacturer	⊢⊢⊦	Retirement Community
Boating	Florist		\vdash	Map Production & Sales	⊣⊦	Salon
Books	Flowers & Gifts		\vdash	Marina	⊣⊦	Screen Printing
Business Association	Fundraising		I III	Marketing		Security: Residential &
Cable Television	Funeral Service	S	$H \longmapsto$	Massage & Spa	⊦	Commercial Self-Storage
Car Wash	Furniture		I III	Medical	├	ū
Catering	General Contra	ctor	ı ⊢⊢	Medical Alarm Monitoring	├	Shipping Services
Cement Delivery	Gifts & Crafts		\vdash	Medical Alert Device		Site Preparation Skin Care
Cemeteries	Golf Course		$H \mapsto$	Medical Consulting	}-	
Chamber of Commerce	Government		$H \longmapsto$	Mobile DJ	⊦	Software Development
Child Care	Grading		▎┴	Mortgage Lender	Щ ⊦	Sports Medicine & Rehabilitation
Children's Home	Graphics		▎┴	Municipal Services	Щ ⊦	Staffing
Chiropractic Care	Greeting Cards		\vdash	Museum	 ⊦	Storage
Church	Grocery		▎┴	Newspaper	Щ ⊦	Student Ministries
Clubs & Organizations	Gymnastics		\vdash	Non-Profit	⊣ ⊦	Telephone Services
Commercial & Residential	Health & Wellne	ess	·⊢	Office Equipment & Supplies		Tire Sales
Cleaning	Grocery		I III	Oil & Gas	┙⊦	Tourism
Communications	Gymnastics		\sqcup	Ophthalmologist		Transportation
Community Service	Health & Wellne	ess	ı ∟ı	Optometrist	└	Travel Agency
Community Theatres	Health Care		」∟I	Orthopedics	L	Turf Equipment
Computer Services	Health Care: Fa	mily Practice &		Outdoor Arena] L	Tutoring Services
Concrete Suppliers	Pediatrician			Outdoor Gear & Accessories	T L	Utilities
Conference Facilities	Health Care: Ho	spital		Packaging Service	─ [Veterinarians
Construction	Health Care: Ur]	Paint	─ │	Videographers
Construction & Masonry	Heating & Air		1 ├─┤	Pediatrician	─ 	Web Design
Consulting	Home Décor		1	Periodontist	┤┞	Wedding Services
Copier Sales & Service	Home Health Se	ervices	1 ├─┤	Personal Emergency Response	┦┞	Whitewater Rafting
Cosmetics	Home Improven		1	System	-	
Credit Card Sales & Service			▎┝┤		\dashv	
	Hotel: Conferen		▎┝	Pest Control	\dashv	
Credit Union	Housing: Apartr	nents	·	Pets: Services		

The Clemson Area Chamber of Commerce appreciates your business, and your commitment to supporting our communities. Please note that membership dues renew annually on the anniversary of your joining date.

Signature:	Date:	
------------	-------	--